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These programmes are available nationwide to upskill your existing workforce 
or recruit a new apprentice using our free assisted recruitment service.
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Early Years Practitioner

Teaching Assistant

Teaching Assistant SEND Pathway

Teaching Assistant Sports Pathway

Early Years Educator

School Staff & Community Wellbeing Champion

Higher Level Teaching Assistant

Higher Level Teaching Assistant SEND Pathway

Early Years Lead Practitioner

01/07/24

Commercial Programme
Commercial Programme

2

3

3

3

3

3

4

4

5

14

14

14

14

16

14

20

2

2

2

2

3

2

6

16

16

16

16

19

16

9

9

26

TEACHING & EARLY YEARS APPRENTICESHIPS

£4,000

£7,000

£7,000

£7,000

£7,000

£7,000

£450

£550

£8,000

APPRENTICESHIP PROGRAMMES 2024

BUSINESS & PROFESSIONAL APPRENTICESHIPS

Business Administrator

Team Leader or Supervisor

HR Support

Library, Information & Archive Services Assistant (LIAS)

School Business Professional

Operations or Departmental Manager

3

3

3

3

4

5

14

14

17

17

17

17

2

2

3

3

2

3

16

16

20

20

19

20

£5,000

£4,500

£4,500

£6,000

£6,000

£7,000

FINANCE APPRENTICESHIPS

2

3

4

14

17

21

3

3

3

17

20

24

£7,000

£12,000

£8,000

Accounts or Finance Assistant (AAT)

Assistant Accountant (AAT)

Professional Accounting (AAT)
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https://lmp-group.co.uk/courses/early-years-practitioner/
https://lmp-group.co.uk/courses/teaching-assistant/
https://lmp-group.co.uk/courses/teaching-assistant-send-pathway/
https://lmp-group.co.uk/courses/early-years-educator/
https://lmp-group.co.uk/courses/school-wellbeing-champion/
https://lmp-group.co.uk/courses/higher-level-teaching-assistant/
https://lmp-group.co.uk/courses/higher-level-teaching-assistant-send-pathway/
https://lmp-group.co.uk/courses/early-years-lead-practitioner/
https://lmp-group.co.uk/courses/business-administrator/
https://lmp-group.co.uk/courses/team-leader/
https://lmp-group.co.uk/courses/hr-support/
https://lmp-group.co.uk/courses/library-information-&-archive-assistant/
https://lmp-group.co.uk/courses/school-business-professional/
https://lmp-group.co.uk/courses/operations-departmental-manager/
https://lmp-group.co.uk/courses/accounts-or-finance/
https://lmp-group.co.uk/courses/assistant-accountant/
https://lmp-group.co.uk/courses/professional-accounting-taxation-technician/

