## **APPRENTICESHIP PROGRAMMES 2024**

These programmes are available nationwide to upskill your existing workforce or recruit a new apprentice using our free assisted recruitment service.





## **TEACHING & EARLY YEARS APPRENTICESHIPS**

	Level	Practical Period	ЕРА	Typical Duration	Funding Value
Early Years Practitioner	2	14	2	16	£4,000
Teaching Assistant	3	14	2	16	£7,000
Teaching Assistant SEND Pathway	3	14	2	16	£7,000
Teaching Assistant Sports Pathway	3	14	2	16	£7,000
Early Years Educator	3	16	3	19	£7,000
School Staff & Community Wellbeing Champion	3	14	2	16	£7,000
Higher Level Teaching Assistant	4	Commercial Programme		e 9	£450
Higher Level Teaching Assistant SEND Pathway	4	Commercial I	e 9	£550	
Early Years Lead Practitioner	5	20	6	26	£8,000



## **FINANCE APPRENTICESHIPS**

	Level	Practical Period	ЕРА	Typical Duration	Funding Value
Accounts or Finance Assistant (AAT)	2	14	3	17	£7,000
Assistant Accountant (AAT)	3	17	3	20	£12,000
Professional Accounting (AAT)	4	21	3	24	£8,000



## **BUSINESS & PROFESSIONAL APPRENTICESHIPS**

	Level	Practical Period	ЕРА	Typical Duration	Funding Value
Business Administrator	3	14	2	16	£5,000
Team Leader or Supervisor	3	14	2	16	£4,500
HR Support	3	17	3	20	£4,500
Library, Information & Archive Services Assistant (LI	AS) 3	17	3	20	£6,000
School Business Professional	4	17	2	19	£6,000
Operations or Departmental Manager	5	17	3	20	£7,000









